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Mini-Hockey Support Staff Application Form

***Experience of hockey is desirable but not essential***
Payment Rate - £7.00 per hour

Personal Details
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Mr    Mrs    Ms    Miss                 

Date of birth

First name


Last name


Address


Telephone number 


Mobile


Email

Have you undertaken any voluntary work in sport before?

Yes                   No
If your answer is yes, tell us more by providing examples, particularly if it has been undertaken within the Ulster Hockey Youth Leagues Programme. Please state specific details of your role within hockey (e.g. if you play, umpire, coach etc...) 

What volunteering opportunities areas of Mini-Hockey would you be interested in working (please indicate more than one if it applies). 
       Event management (drawing up fixtures, organising teams)
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 Equipment Organisation (setting up pitches)
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When can you volunteer?  Please indicate from the following tournaments.
	Primary Schools Mini Hockey Programme Dates 
	 

	Friday 27th February 2015 –South Down Area (Boys and Girls) – Donard Park , Newcastle – 12pm-4pm
	

	 Monday 2nd March 2015 – Ballymena Showground – 11am-2.30pm

	 

	 Tuesday 3rd March 2015 – Ballymena Showground – 11am-2.30pm
	 

	Wednesday 4th March 2015 – Newtownabbey Girls – Mossley Hockey Club – 10am -1.30pm
	 

	 Thursday 5th March 2015 – Newtownabbey Boys – Mossley Hockey Club – 11.30am -1.30pm
	 

	 Friday 6th March 2015 – Belfast Girls – Shawsbridge – 12pm-3pm
	 

	 Monday 9th March 2015 – Lisburn Girls – Laurelhill Sportszone – 12pm-3pm

	 

	 Wednesday 11th March 2015 – Lisburn Boys – Laurelhill Sportszone – 12pm-3pm
	 

	Tuesday 10th March 2015 – Belfast Boys – Shawsbridge – 11am- 2pm
	 

	 Thursday 12th March 2015 – Northern Girls – Limavady Grammar School – 12pm-3pm
	 

	 Friday 13th March 2015 – Northern Boys – Limavady Grammar School – 12pm-3pm
	 

	 Thursday 19th March 2015 – Fermanagh/Tyrone Area Girls – Fivemiltown College– 12pm-3pm
	 

	 Friday 20th March 2015 – Fermanagh/Tyrone Area Boys – Fivemiletown College – 12pm-3pm
	 

	Monday 23rd March 2015 – North Down Girls – Ards Leisure Centre – 12pm-3pm
	 

	Tuesday 24th March 2015 – North Down Boys - Ards Leisure Centre – 12pm-3pm

	 

	Wednesday 29th April 2015 – Girls Finals Day – Lisnagarvey Hockey Club – 9am-4pm
 
	

	Friday 1st May 2015 – Boys Finals Day – Lisnagarvey Hockey Club – 9am-4pm
	


	 Youth League Programme Finals 
	 

	Sunday 1st  March 2015 U11 Boys Finals – Campbell College – 11am-4pm
	

	Sunday 1st  March 2015         U11 Girls Finals – Lisnagarvey Hockey Club – 9am-4pm

	 

	Sunday 8th March 2015          U13 Boys – Campbell College – 11am – 4pm
	

	Sunday 8th March 2015          U13 Girls – Lisnagravey Hockey Club – 9am – 4pm
	

	Sunday 22nd  March 2014 U15 Development Girls Finals – Lisnagarvey Hockey Club – 9am-3pm
	


Reference Details
N.B. (must be directly linked to your club or school hockey experiences)


Name


Mobile


Email

Signed Application Form
Name


Signed


Date

Please return this form to:
Laura McDermott 

Ulster Hockey Union

Active Clubs Development Officer 

Email – laura.mcdermott@ulsterhockey.com 
Closing Date: Monday 9th February 2015
If you want to discuss any of the support staff opportunities, please contact Laura directly on 028 90701417 / 07889 363484 or via email laura.mcdermott@ulsterhockey.com 






























Post code:
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